ϵ	PROJECT: WRIGHT FARM WEST DETENTION BASIN IMPROV OWNER: CITY OF FOREST P PROJECT # BID TAB				MAJORS ENTERPRISES		LOGAN CREEK LLC		QUEEN CITY MECHANICALS	
Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qtys.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost
		BASE BID - WRIGHT FARM WEST								
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
2	203	EXCAVATION	4,300	CY	\$12.00	\$51,600.00	\$8.00	\$34,400.00	\$13.00	\$55,900.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT	650	CY	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$8.00	\$5,200.00	\$12.00	\$7,800.00
4	611	STORMRAX PEAKED ROOF SERIES 126.25" X 131.125" X 38.125"	1	EA	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
5	501	CONCRETE WASTE BLOCKS (2' X 2' X 6')	33	EA	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$240.00	\$7,920.00	\$180.00	\$5,940.00
6	499	CONCRETE FOOTING (95' X 3' X 3')	32	CY	\$175.00	\$5,600.00	\$525.00	\$16,800.00	\$260.00	\$8,320.00
7	501	4" GALVANIZED STEEL POST, 10' LONG, FILLED WITH CONCRETE	21	EA	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00
8	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE C	161	LF	\$65.00	\$10,465.00	\$92.00	\$14,812.00	\$40.00	\$6,440.00
9	611	MANHOLE, NO. 1	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	511	HW 2.1 HALF HEIGHT HEADWALL - 18" CONDUIT	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
11	611	RIPRAP	25	SY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$160.00	\$4,000.00
12	703	WASHED #57 STONE BACKFILL	50	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
13	832	EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
14	624	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		TOTAL - BASE BID - WRIGHT FARM WEST				\$118,165.00		\$128,057.00		\$136,500.00

(owner: CITY OF	ROJECT: WRIGHT FARM WEST DETENTION BASIN IMPROVEMENTS OWNER: CITY OF FOREST PARK, OH PROJECT #: 190629 BID TAB			MARK HAYNES CONSTRUCTION INC.		OHEIL SITE SOLUTIONS		BEARCAT CONSTRUCTION dba GRIDIRON DEVELOPMENT		DER DEVELOPMENT	
Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qtys.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	
		BASE BID - WRIGHT FARM WEST											
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$9,878.63	\$9,878.63	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	
2	203	EXCAVATION	4,300	CY	\$8.15	\$35,045.00	\$10.00	\$43,000.00	\$17.50	\$75,250.00	\$14.00	\$60,200.00	
3	203	EMBANKMENT	650	CY	\$18.35	\$11,927.50	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$8.00	\$5,200.00	\$5.90	\$3,835.00	
4	611	STORMRAX PEAKED ROOF SERIES 126.25" X 131.125" X 38.125"	1	EA	\$17,597.16	\$17,597.16	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,460.00	\$17,460.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	
5	501	CONCRETE WASTE BLOCKS (2' X 2' X 6')	33	EA	\$367.40	\$12,124.20	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$160.00	\$5,280.00	\$376.00	\$12,408.00	
6	499	CONCRETE FOOTING (95' X 3' X 3')	32	CY	\$320.25	\$10,248.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$275.00	\$8,800.00	\$240.00	\$7,680.00	
7	501	4" GALVANIZED STEEL POST, 10' LONG, FILLED WITH CONCRETE	21	EA	\$603.22	\$12,667.62	\$550.00	\$11,550.00	\$365.00	\$7,665.00	\$220.00	\$4,620.00	
8	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE C	161	LF	\$75.99	\$12,234.39	\$40.00	\$6,440.00	\$43.00	\$6,923.00	\$42.00	\$6,762.00	
9	611	MANHOLE, NO. 1	1	EA	\$5,779.25	\$5,779.25	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,565.00	\$2,565.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00	
10	511	HW 2.1 HALF HEIGHT HEADWALL - 18" CONDUIT	1	EA	\$2,479.82	\$2,479.82	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,820.00	\$3,820.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	
11	611	RIPRAP	25	SY	\$115.07	\$2,876.75	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$71.00	\$1,775.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	
12	703	WASHED #57 STONE BACKFILL	50	CY	\$57.02	\$2,851.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$96.00	\$4,800.00	\$122.00	\$6,100.00	
13	832	EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	\$8,754.86	\$8,754.86	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,860.00	\$3,860.00	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	
14	624	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,435.00	\$7,435.00	\$16,440.00	\$16,440.00	
		TOTAL - BASE BID - WRIGHT FARM WEST				\$147,704.18		\$148,040.00		\$153,833.00		\$157,675.00	

	PROJECT: WRIGHT FARM WEST DETENTION BASIN IMPR OWNER: CITY OF FORES PROJECT BID TAB		FOREST	_	FORD DEVELOPMENT		EVANS LANDSCAPING		ECLIPSE CO.		KT SUPPLY CO.	
Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qtys.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost
		BASE BID - WRIGHT FARM WEST										
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$3,280.00	\$3,280.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,695.00	\$2,695.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	203	EXCAVATION	4,300	CY	\$19.00	\$81,700.00	\$20.00	\$86,000.00	\$13.35	\$57,405.00	\$24.00	\$103,200.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT	650	CY	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$9.00	\$5,850.00	\$6.50	\$4,225.00
4	611	STORMRAX PEAKED ROOF SERIES 126.25" X 131.125" X 38.125"	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,009.50	\$15,009.50	\$11,282.50	\$11,282.50	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
5	501	CONCRETE WASTE BLOCKS (2' X 2' X 6')	33	EA	\$150.00	\$4,950.00	\$105.00	\$3,465.00	\$452.00	\$14,916.00	\$193.00	\$6,369.00
6	499	CONCRETE FOOTING (95' X 3' X 3')	32	CY	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$181.00	\$5,792.00	\$440.00	\$14,080.00
7	501	4" GALVANIZED STEEL POST, 10' LONG, FILLED WITH CONCRETE	21	EA	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$278.00	\$5,838.00	\$186.00	\$3,906.00
8	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE C	161	LF	\$80.00	\$12,880.00	\$40.00	\$6,440.00	\$54.00	\$8,694.00	\$44.00	\$7,084.00
9	611	MANHOLE, NO. 1	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,153.50	\$5,153.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10	511	HW 2.1 HALF HEIGHT HEADWALL - 18" CONDUIT	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,429.00	\$1,429.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	611	RIPRAP	25	SY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$103.00	\$2,575.00	\$44.00	\$1,100.00
12	703	WASHED #57 STONE BACKFILL	50	CY	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$64.50	\$3,225.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00
13	832	EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$16,950.00	\$16,950.00	\$15,103.50	\$15,103.50	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
14	624	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,193.50	\$26,193.50	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		TOTAL - BASE BID - WRIGHT FARM WEST				\$160,060.00		\$161,714.50		\$166,152.00		\$209,264.00